Town of Little EIm
Bid 2023-17 WWTP Dewatering & Clarifier No. 1 Improvements
Tabulation

Red River Construction

Felix Construction

Schofield Civil Construction, LLC

Gracon Construction, Inc.

Urban Infraconstruction LLC

Line #

Description

Qry

uom

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Unit

Extended

Furnish all labor, equipment, tools,
supervision, materials, andincidentals for
wastewater treatment plant
improvements, withthe exception of the
specific Bid Items listed below, per Lump
Sum.

LS

$2,037,500.00

$2,037,500.00

$2,081,000.00

$2,081,000.00

$2,310,000.00

$2,310,000.00

$2,406,000.00

$2,406,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$2,500,000.00

Furnish of equipment and services by
manufacturer (andrepresentative) per
Section 41 12 13.36 SHAFTLESS
SCREWCONVEYOR, Section 46 33 33
POLYMER BLENDING AND
FEEDEQUIPMENT, and Section 46 76 22
VOLUTE PRESS.

LS

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

$1,400,000.00

Trench Safety System development, design,
and implementationas required by the
Occupational Safety and Health
Administrationand the assumption of
responsibility for said system, per Unit Price

LF

$30.00

$4,500.00

$10.00

$1,500.00

$1.00

$150.00

$2.00

$300.00

$250.00

$37,500.00

The lump sum price bid shall be full
compensation for all costsassociated with
performance, payment, and maintenance
bondsand insurance.

LS

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$42,000.00

$42,000.00

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$130,000.00

$130,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

Furnish all labor, testing, equipment, tools,
supervision, materials,and incidentals for
planning and implementation of
Contractor’sQuality Control Plan per
Section 01 40 00 QUALITY
MANAGEMENT,per Lump Sum.

LS

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$22,000.00

$22,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$115,000.00

$115,000.00

Mobilization and Demobilization, 50% for
Mobilization, 50% forDemobilization, per
Lump Sum.

LS

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$135,000.00

$135,000.00

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$215,000.00

$215,000.00

Grand Total:

$3,577,000.00

$3,681,500.00

$3,830,150.00

$3,944,300.00

$4,317,500.00

2023-17 Addendum 3 - Page 1




	Lines

