## Town of Little Elm Bid 2023-17 WWTP Dewatering & Clarifier No. 1 Improvements Tabulation

				Red River Construction		Felix Construction		Schofield Civil Construction, LLC		Gracon Construction, Inc.		Urban Infraconstruction LLC	
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Furnish all labor, equipment, tools, supervision, materials, andincidentals for wastewater treatment plant improvements, withthe exception of the specific Bid Items listed below, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$2,037,500.00	\$2,037,500.00	\$2,081,000.00	\$2,081,000.00	\$2,310,000.00	\$2,310,000.00	\$2,406,000.00	\$2,406,000.00	\$2,500,000.00	\$2,500,000.00
2	Furnish of equipment and services by manufacturer (andrepresentative) per Section 41 12 13.36 SHAFTLESS SCREWCONVEYOR, Section 46 33 33 POLYMER BLENDING AND FEEDEQUIPMENT, and Section 46 76 22 VOLUTE PRESS.	1	LS	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00
3	Trench Safety System development, design, and implementationas required by the Occupational Safety and Health Administrationand the assumption of responsibility for said system, per Unit Price		LF	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$37,500.00
4	The lump sum price bid shall be full compensation for all costsassociated with performance, payment, and maintenance bondsand insurance.	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5	Furnish all labor, testing, equipment, tools, supervision, materials, and incidentals for planning and implementation of Contractor's Quality Control Plan per Section 01 40 00 QUALITY MANAGEMENT, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
6	Mobilization and Demobilization, 50% for Mobilization, 50% forDemobilization, per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00

Grand Total: \$3,577,000.00 \$3,681,500.00 \$3,830,150.00 \$3,944,300.00 \$4,317,500.00